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District 4 Opioid Settlement Fund Learning Collaborative 

707 N. Armstrong Pl, Boise, ID 83704 

Huckleberry Room 1  

 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 

10:00 am – 11:00 amopii 

 

Agenda 

A = Action Required                ______________________________   I = Information Item 

A 10:00 Call Meeting to Order Courtney Boyce, CDH 

I 

I 

I 

A 

A 

 

10:00 

10:05 

10:15 

10:30 

11:00 

 

Introductions 

Opioid Settlement Fund Environmental Scan 

City/County Updates on Funding 

Survey Results/Strategic Planning 

Adjourn 

Courtney Boyce, CDH 

Courtney Boyce, CDH 

All 

Courtney Boyce, CDH 

Courtney Boyce, CDH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This public notice satisfies the notice of meeting requirements in Idaho Code 74-204(1), Open Meeting Law. 

Join Meeting on Teams 

Meeting ID: 219 196 113 726 

Passcode: XxoyBV 

Download Teams | Join on the web 

Or call in (audio only) 

+1 323-813-7360,,269639154# 

Phone Conference ID: 269 639 154# 

https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+13238137360,,269639154

